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International Conference on Chemical, Agricultural and Biological Sciences 
(CABS-16) 

Dubai (UAE) August 22-27, 2016 

Deadline of New Full Paper/Poster/Abstract Submissions: July. 23, 2016 

http://www.journalijar.com/call-for-paper-dubai/ 

BASIC INFORMATION & CONFERENCE PROCEEDINGS: 
CABS-16 is sponsored by Universal Researchers Each Paper will be assigned Digital Object 

(UAE). All the submitted conference papers will        Identifier (DOI) from CROSSREF. Later, the 
be peer reviewed by the program/technical        Proceedings of the conferences will be Published 
committees of the Conference. All accepted         in International Journal of Advanced Research for 
papers of the conference will be published in the        indexing. In addition the proceedings will be 
printed conference proceedings with valid        indexed at Google and Google Scholar google.com 
International ISBN number that will be registered        and all major search engines. 
at: London, UK. 

PAPER SUBMISSION: 

1. Electronic Submission System; ( .doc/.docx/.pdf formats) 
Link: http://www.journalijar.com/upload-articles/ 

2. Email: journalijar@gmail.com 

LIST OF TOPICS: 

 Agriculture Sciences 

 Agricultural Engineering, 

 Biology, 

 Biodiversity 

 Biotechnology 

 Bio gerontology 

Botany 

 Chemistry 

Chemical Engineering 

Food and Food Safety 
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 Genetics 

 Health 

 Nutrition 

 Soil 

 Earth Sciences 

 Ecology 

 Environment Engineering 

 Food Engineering 

 Nanotechnology 

 Nutrition 

 Polymers 

 Plastic 

 Water 

 Waste Management 
REGISTRATION FEE: 

Categories 

Authors (Student)* 

Authors (UR – UAE Member)* 

Authors (Non Student)* 

Coauthor 

Listeners 

Additional Paper(s)** 

Extra Proceeding 

Extra Page (s) 

Early Bird Conference Fee 

190 USD 

190 USD 

225 USD 

190 USD 

190 USD 

150 USD 

50 USD 

30 USD per additional Page 

Late Conference Fee 

240 USD 

240 USD 

275 USD 

240 USD 

240 USD 

150 USD 

50 USD 

30 USD per additional Page 

IMPORTANT DATES: 

Early Round 

July 12, 2016 

Late Round 

July 23, 2016 Deadline of the Full Paper/Abstract Submission 

Acceptance Notification 

Deadline of the Registration 

Final Paper Submission Deadline 

July 17, 2016 

July 22, 2016 

Aug. 12, 2016 

July 28, 2016 

Aug. 2, 2016 

Conference Dates August 22-27 2016 

CONFERENCE VENUE (Confirmed): 

University of Dubai 
Academic City Emirates Road, UAE 
Email: Journalijar@yahoo.com 
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CONTACT EMAIL: 
For any inquiry about the submission and conference, please feel free to contact us at: journalijar@gmail.com 
For Emergency visit: www.journalijar.com 


